For over 40 years we have built a strong reputation in
selecting a comprehensive range of tableware
sourced from major manufacturers worldwide,
reflecting both quality and innovative design.
We have an extensive portfolio
providing tableware to some of the most exclusive
hotels and restaurants throughout the UK.
Specialists in Personalised Tableware

improve on the price you have been quoted.
All prices are exclusive of VAT and are valid until 1st April 2020.
How to Order
Call our Sales office on 020 8671 5959 to place your order or request
to meet with one of our sales representatives to discuss your
requirements in more detail.
2.
‘NUAGES’
APPETIZER PLATE
4.
‘NUAGES’
RECTANGULAR PLATTER
WITH WING
6.
‘ROCA’
THERMAL BOWLS
3.
‘NUAGES’
RECTANGULAR  PLATTER
5.
‘MEDITERRANEAN TEXTURES’
SEA URCHIN TASTING BOWLS
1.
‘NUAGES’
PRESENTATION PLATE
Nuages
Roca
Mediterranean textures
Si
gn
at
ur
e
Pl
at
es
 P
or
da
m
sa
1. 'NUAGES' PRESENTATION PLATE
V0222-0130 Gloss-30x21cm £32.57
V0222-0130MAT Matt-30x21cm £35.54
2. 'NUAGES' APPETIZER PLATE
V0222-0116 Gloss-16x12cm £11.84
V0222-0116MAT Matt-16x12cm £14.21
3. 'NUAGES' PLATTER 29x12cm
V0222-0329 Gloss-29x12cm £23.43
V0222-0329MAT Matt-29x12cm £23.69
4. 'NUAGES' PLATTER - WITH WING
V0222-0331 Gloss-31x12cm £24.87
V0222-0331MAT Matt-31x12cm £29.62
5. 'SEA URCHIN' TASTING BOWL
V0122-0057 7x8x4cm £14.21
V0122-0056 5x6x3cm £11.84
V0122-0055 5x5x3cm £9.47
6. 'ROCA' THERMAL BOWL
V0122-0416 16x12x7cm £36.74
V0122-0410 10x8x6cm £22.52